Pl. Dos Nom

81 NICOLAS Matteo
520 BASTéLICA Rudi
189 IRIGOIN Regis
206 DOUILLET Allan
172 CADEAU Matbhis
184 CELJO Théo
224 CHARRIER CORENTHIN
127 BERTRAND Stéphane
185 ALVES Antony

61 MANNON Mathis
162 BOILLOT Nollan

55 ISSALY Samuel
180 MORAIS Cédric
169 GUENET Olivier
217 PIRES GEORGES

27 MAGNOL Davy
443 RICHAUD Michael
161 BOILLOT Sébastien

64 DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES Paul

152 PEZET GONNET Christine
119 CABE Stéphane
173 MARTINERIE Jeanromain
135 DUPRUILH Benoit
67 ROSSONE Xavier
91 PETIN Lionel
80 BASQUIN Xavier
129 GUILLOTEAU Eric
139 DENIS EVERITT Agnes
199 LAGAIN BARSAC Severine
79 COUCHOT Sara

Club
EA CAPBRETON
AVENIR ATURIN

AVIRON BAYONNAIS TRIATHLON

LABENNE KOOK HUNTER
BROS
LABENNE KOOK HUNTER
SMBS

EA CAPBRETON
UFOLEP 82

TYROSSE

BIARRITZ SAUVETAGE COTIER

TYROSSE
ANGLET OLYMPIQUE

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme

Cat
CAH
M1H
M1H
SEH
MIH
ESH
SEH
SEH
SEH
CAH
CAH
MIH
M1H
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1H
M2F
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1H
M1H
M2H
M1F
SEF
CAF

Temps

00:42:37
00:42:41
00:43:05
00:43:13
00:43:15
00:46:29
00:47:56
00:48:20
00:48:25
00:48:27
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:27
00:50:37
00:50:37
00:50:44
00:51:08
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:42
00:51:54
00:52:29
00:52:37
00:52:39
00:52:44
00:52:49
00:52:57
00:52:58
00:52:59
00:53:01

Par cat.
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

156 LAFITTE Ludovic
105 COSTREJEAN Michel
28 BRANCOURT Clément
200 MOISAN Jerome
201 ROUSSEAU Regis
160 MEYNARD Francis TYROSSE
195 FRAYSSE Marie-christine
214 DUPQUY JULIEN
6 CABANAC Karine
5 ROGUES Thierry
76 LOPES Nicolas
177 ARSONNAUD Pierre-yves
15 CAZES Patrice
65 FRINGANT Christobelle-lydie coB
46 DUPOUY Corinne
14 CAZES Sandrine
149 MASSA Guy
26 PICOULET Remi
96 BICNAU Laurent
2 DESBONNET Gaétan
33 SERFATY Anna
92 ETCHEGARAY Rodolphe
144 HY Christelle
192 ROUSSEL Thomas
212 LANGUETTE Bruno TYROSSE
190 CAMOUSEIGT Gerard
107 LAPIERRE Lou
215 DEWALLY YANN
145 CHAMORRO Juan carlos
175 DOR Gilles
36 DUCASSE Marina

KANIKROS IPARRALDE

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme

SEH
M3H
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
M2F

M1F
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
M1F
M1F
M1F
M3H
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1F
M2H
M1F
SEH
M2H
M2H
JUF

SEH
M2H
SEF

00:53:02
00:53:55
00:54:04
00:54:16
00:54:17
00:54:23
00:54:59
00:54:59
00:55:19
00:55:21
00:55:38
00:55:39
00:55:44
00:55:46
00:55:50
00:55:51
00:55:55
00:56:04
00:56:29
00:56:35
00:56:46
00:56:54
00:57:04
00:57:09
00:57:17
00:57:24
00:57:27
00:57:27
00:57:36
00:57:46
00:57:47

O =
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

35 DUCASSE Vincent
208 LABARRERE Séverine
191 GLACET Anne marie
182 DUFREGNE Benoit
179 DUBOS Vincent
178 TOURNIER Stephane
171 CADEAU Delphine
125 BRUNET Bénédicte
126 BRUNET Adrien

4 INDABURU Violaine

3 INDABURU Mathieu
196 LANNEBRAS Eric
202 BINET Christian

57 LOPES Cécilia
138 COME Alexandra

134 CHABAUTY Christophe

128 DUPIN Yann
131 MARTINEZ Olivier
63 AVENEL Yoann
114 GATEL Patricia
53 BROCIERO Remy
93 MARTIAL Thierry
130 GUILLEMANE Solene
112 MENDIBOURE Lilian
52 CAYLA David
154 MERINO Theodorine
211 HEINRICH Nathalie
181 COLLIN Sarah
89 CAPIT Pierre
23 ARRETCHE Frederic
83 FERRAN Julie

TYROSSE

LOUS PECS DE LALUQUE
USLC ATHLéTISME
LOUS PECS DE LALUQUE

VTT LABENNE
VTT LABENNE

SEMISENS

LOS ESQUIROUS

AVENIR ATURIN

Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme

SEH
M1F
M1F
SEH
M1H
M1H
M1F
M1F
ESH
M1F
SEH
M1H
M2H
ESF
SEF
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEF
M1H
M2H
SEF
M1H
M1H
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEH
M1H
M1F

00:57:47
00:57:53
00:58:17
00:58:26
00:58:49
00:58:51
00:58:55
00:59:00
00:59:01
00:59:06
00:59:06
00:59:15
00:59:18
00:59:20
00:59:25
00:59:34
00:59:34
00:59:38
00:59:41
00:59:52
00:59:56
00:59:56
01:00:13
01:00:27
01:00:32
01:00:40
01:00:42
01:00:51
01:00:56
01:01:23
01:01:28

18

19
16
17
10
11

12
20
18

21
22

23

19

20
21
13
14

24
22
15



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

84 DURBAN Gilles
85 BAFFET Bertrand
158 SERVAT Virginie
159 LENDRAT Agnes
43 BADETS Mickaél
70 COURET Bastien
108 LAPIERRE Valerie
109 LAPIERRE Stephane
8 ETCHEMENDY Sebastien
153 LAURIERE Remi
137 PETIOT Emmanuelle
106 COSTREJEAN Nathalie
50 DELFOUILLOUX Perrine
66 MANNON Bruno
37 SOUSSOTTE Francoise
62 CHEVET Mathilde
148 MASSA Marjolaine
188 BORD Tatiana
78 CHARON Frédéric
207 LALOI Anne-marie
155 SCHMIDT Fabienne
49 AGOUTBORDE Mélanie
194 MARTINON Cedric
56 DEGROOT Philippe
117 BOUDé Emilie
41 TADDEI Estelle
58 VAISSAIRE Ugo
176 DERSIGNY Magali
42 CANET Johanna
221 GROUARD LUDOVIC
220 LALANDE ALAIN

SMBS

AVIRON BAYONNAIS

SMBS
LOS ESQUIROUS

ASPOC

TYROSSE
SPUC LASTERKA

Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme

M2H
M2H
M1F
M1F
SEH
SEH
M1F
M2H
M1H
M1H
M1F
M2F
SEF
M2H
M2F
SEF
M2F
M1F
SEH
M1F
M2F
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEF
SEF
M2H
M1H

01:01:28
01:01:28
01:01:31
01:01:31
01:01:32
01:01:37
01:01:37
01:01:38
01:01:42
01:01:45
01:01:48
01:01:51
01:01:55
01:02:08
01:02:13
01:02:14
01:02:24
01:02:26
01:02:28
01:02:29
01:02:35
01:02:36
01:02:53
01:03:06
01:03:18
01:03:30
01:03:36
01:03:39
01:03:51
01:04:19
01:04:20

10
11
16
17
25
26
18
12
23
24
19

13

0o

20
27
21

28
25
10
11
29
12
13
14
26



124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.

31 SERRA Bruno
30 WAGRET Laurence
113 LELIEVRE Elsa
124 DESABRES Ganaelle
122 SUHUBIETTE Cécile
151 DAZIO Danila
163 VACQUIER Sandrine
90 FALAKI Rachid
103 MAYS Dominique
174 FUSTEL Laurent
120 FERREIRA Gabrielle
216 AMBLARD GERARD
133 VETTARD Sandra
132 LAHORE Nicolas
121 SALESSE Christophe
51 CAYLA Géraldine
47 FALQUERHO Chloé
82 LAFARGUE Louis
60 DAINCIART Virginie

48 MONG BOUKEBBOUS Sandrine

193 LASSALLE Magalie
20 ALFONSO Marion

213 PARENTI SEVERINE
13 PECASTAINGS Emilie

12 LAFOURCADE Sandrine

22 ARRETCHE Monique
116 DELPUECH Karine

123 AUDUBERTEAU Marie-claire

141 CADIER Nelly

203 BERTHAULT Charlotte

198 BORGES Christophe

SMBS
SMBS
CcoB

TYROSSE

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

TYROSSE

Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme

M1H
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1F
SEF
M1F
M1H
M2H
M1H
SEF
M5H
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1F
SEF
SEH
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF

SEF

M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF

M1H

01:04:23
01:04:38
01:04:48
01:04:57
01:05:04
01:05:05
01:05:06
01:05:15
01:05:18
01:05:20
01:05:28
01:05:28
01:05:29
01:05:29
01:05:35
01:05:47
01:05:50
01:06:03
01:06:43
01:06:43
01:06:48
01:06:50
01:06:54
01:06:54
01:06:55
01:07:02
01:07:28
01:07:34
01:07:47
01:07:54
01:07:55

27
22
14
15
23
16
24
28
15
29
17

18
30
31
25
19
32
26
27
20
21

22
28
29
30
31
32
23
30



155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.

204 SALLATO Julien
136 BERTHOMIEU Patricia
54 CRABOS Jean luc
74 CASSAGNE Stéphanie
19 BARIS Cécile
205 CLARET Florence
100 JAUREGUIBERRY Carole
326 FORT Virginie
39 SAINT-AUBIN Delphine
38 HAGEGE Stéphanie
32 ESTRADE Laurent
73 BOUTET Céline
34 MONGOBERT Mathilde
29 HIRIART Marina

LOS ESQUIROUS

11 LOUBATIERES Sandrine TYROSSE
44 DARRORT Jean-paul
187 CONSTANT Marie-christine AC POUILLON

1 DUCHER MOMIER Olivia
166 HARAJON Serge
77 DARRAMBIDE Karine
75 DELAUNAY Celine
87 DESTOUT Laurie
209 ETCHEBERRY Stephanie
86 MARY Julie
140 BROCIERO Jean-michel
142 CUNY Christelle
170 ROCHEFORT Chantal
9 ALLAIS Eric
17 AMESTOY Christelle
110 LARRIEU-DESSUS Elisabeth SMBS
219 PENE BENOIT

Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme

SEH
M1F
M2H
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1F
M1F
M2H
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEH
M1F
SEF
M1H
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1H
M1F
M1F
M2H
SEF
M2F

01:07:56
01:08:05
01:08:05
01:08:10
01:08:19
01:08:26
01:08:27
01:09:15
01:09:21
01:09:21
01:09:26
01:09:37
01:09:38
01:09:39
01:09:39
01:09:41
01:09:49
01:10:00
01:10:10
01:10:10
01:10:10
01:10:43
01:10:44
01:10:44
01:11:27
01:11:27
01:11:32
01:11:39
01:11:42
01:11:44
01:11:50

33
33
16
24
25
26
27
28
34
35
17
36
29
30
31
34
37
32
31
38
39
33
34
35
32
40
41
18
36



186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.

10 GUENOU Emilie
164 DUBOS Claire
165 GOMES Joaquim

40 RéAU Marjorie
210 MAURY Delphine

118 BIDEGAIN-BIDAURY Anais

97 FEILLANT Marie
104 DELATTRE Thomas
259 PAOLI Bérengere
157 LONNE Vincent
167 LE BRETON Simon
168 COMPAN Jenna
18 SANCHEZ Virginie
24 LEROUX Frangoise
71 SAINT-GERMAIN Yannick
183 CAMY Caroline
197 GRASSET Celine
94 JEAN Marie
95 JEAN Eric
186 CONSTANT Sylvie
21 LIBAT Cindie
223 MIEGEBIELLE PIERRE
59 ALFONSO Bénédicte
72 DUPRAT Sandrine
147 SALLATO Martine
146 OLHASQUE Francoise
150 DARRIGADE Delphine
16 LONNE Marie-claire
88 LEBOUVIER Floriane
7 ETCHEVERRY Anne

TYROSSE
TYROSSE

LES COUREURS DU PIGNADA

AC POUILLON

Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme

SEF
M1F
M1H
M1F
M1F
SEF
SEF
SEH
M1F
MIH
SEH
SEF
M1F
SEF
M1H
SEF
M1F
M1F
M1H
M2F
SEF
JUH
ESF
M1F
M2F
M2F
M1F
M1F
SEF
M1F

01:11:51
01:12:03
01:12:03
01:12:17
01:12:17
01:13:32
01:13:33
01:13:33
01:14:01
01:15:21
01:15:41
01:15:43
01:16:11
01:16:12
01:16:32
01:16:32
01:16:38
01:16:55
01:16:56
01:17:09
01:17:15
01:17:35
01:17:37
01:19:22
01:19:42
01:21:08
01:21:29
01:22:02
01:24:20
Abandon

37
42
33
43
44
38
39
35
45

36
40
46
41
34
42
47
48
35

43

49

10
50
51
44



